
DATES FOR 2020 COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS 
 

 

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday January 14 

    

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday February 11 

 

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday March 10 

  

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday April 14 

 

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday May 12 

 

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday June 9 

 

    6:30 p.m. Wednesday  July 15 

 

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday August 11 
   

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday September 8 

  

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday  October 13 

 

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday November 10 

 

    9:00am Tuesday December 1 

     

    7:00 p.m. Tuesday December 8 

 
 

The County Board will meet on the second Tuesday at 7:00 p.m. during each month. The bills will be available 

for review through the Claims Committee at 6:00 p.m. in the County Clerk office. 

 

The final county board meeting for the 2016/2020 board members will be on Tuesday, December 1st at 9:00am 

in the Auditorium of the Administrative Building.  The swearing-in ceremony for the newly elected officials will 

take place on the same day, Tuesday, December 1, 2020 at 10:00am by Judge Eric Pistorius in the second floor 

courtroom at the Courthouse.  Newly elected board members for 2020/2022 will conduct their first County 

Board meeting on Tuesday, December 1st at 11:00am in the Auditorium of the Administrative Building after the 

official swearing in ceremony. 

 

The County Board meetings will be held in the auditorium of the Jersey County Administration Building 

located at 200 North Lafayette Street, Jerseyville, IL 62052.  


